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Turner, Garrett Michael (ARC-JQ)

From: Flack, Phyllis@Waterboards <Phyllis.Flack@Waterboards.ca.gov>
Sent: Wednesday, November 18, 2020 3:30 PM
To: Turner, Garrett Michael (ARC-JQ)
Cc: Jones, Lucrina
Subject: FW: Final Hangar 1 Action Memorandum
Attachments: 20201117 EPA Concurrence Final NASA MFA Hangar 1 AM.pdf

Hi Garrett – 
 
Please be advised that the Water Board also concurs with the Final NASA MFA Hangar 1 Action 
Memorandum. If you need additional confirmation via letter, please advise. Thanks. 
 
Phyllis 
 
Phyllis Flack, PE, PG 
Engineering Geologist 
SF Bay Regional Water Quality Control Board 
1515 Clay St, Suite 1400 
Oakland, CA 94612 
Phone: 510-622-2420  
E-mail: phyllis.flack@waterboards.ca.gov 
 

 
 
 
 

From: Jones, Lucrina <Jones.Lucrina@epa.gov>  
Sent: Wednesday, November 18, 2020 9:19 AM 
To: Turner, Garrett Michael (ARC‐JQ) <garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov>; Flack, Phyllis@Waterboards 
<Phyllis.Flack@Waterboards.ca.gov> 
Cc: Dreyfus, Bethany <Dreyfus.Bethany@epa.gov>; Prend, Diane <prend.diane@epa.gov>; Fong, YvonneW 
<Fong.YvonneW@epa.gov>; Lee, Alana <lee.alana@epa.gov>; Yantos, Christopher CIV USN NAVFAC WASHINGTON DC 
(USA) <christopher.yantos@navy.mil>; Chuck, Donald M. (ARC‐JQ) <donald.m.chuck@nasa.gov>; Hymer, Daniel C. (ARC‐
DL) <daniel.c.hymer@nasa.gov>; Ladwig, Lauren Nguyen (ARC‐DL) <lauren.ladwig@nasa.gov>; Serna, Elena (ARC‐DT) 
<elena.serna@nasa.gov>; PAndes@allenmatkins.com; sallie@google.com; alwan@google.com; Hannah Rollins 
<hrollins@google.com>; alamarca@google.com; Nihal Oztek <noztek@google.com>; Cindy Fong 
<cindyfong@google.com>; Marisela Rocha (rocham@google.com) <rocham@google.com>; Alex Saleh 
<alexsaleh@google.com>; Puneet Moonach <pmoonach@google.com>; John Montgomery‐Brown <jmontgomery‐
brown@ekiconsult.com>; Michelle King <mkking@ekiconsult.com>; Karen Gruebel <kgruebel@ekiconsult.com>; 
Chesnutt, John <Chesnutt.John@epa.gov> 
Subject: RE: Final Hangar 1 Action Memorandum 
 

EXTERNAL:  
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Hello Garrett, 
 
Please see attached EPA Concurrence of the Final Hangar 1 Action Memorandum. 
Please contact me should you have questions. Thank you. 

 
r/ Lucrina Jones 
____________________________________________________________ 
LUCRINA JONES 
Project Manager  
Superfund & Emergency Management Division (SFD‐8‐3) 
US Environmental Protection Agency, Region IX 
75 Hawthorne St., San Francisco, CA 94105 
415‐972‐3006, JONES.LUCRINA@EPA.GOV 
 
 

From: Turner, Garrett Michael (ARC‐JQ) <garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov>  
Sent: Wednesday, November 4, 2020 5:15 PM 
To: Jones, Lucrina <Jones.Lucrina@epa.gov>; Flack, Phyllis@Waterboards <phyllis.flack@waterboards.ca.gov> 
Cc: Dreyfus, Bethany <Dreyfus.Bethany@epa.gov>; Prend, Diane <prend.diane@epa.gov>; Fong, YvonneW 
<Fong.YvonneW@epa.gov>; Lee, Alana <lee.alana@epa.gov>; Yantos, Christopher CIV USN NAVFAC WASHINGTON DC 
(USA) <christopher.yantos@navy.mil>; Chuck, Donald M. (ARC‐JQ) <donald.m.chuck@nasa.gov>; Hymer, Daniel C. (ARC‐
DL) <daniel.c.hymer@nasa.gov>; Ladwig, Lauren Nguyen (ARC‐DL) <lauren.ladwig@nasa.gov>; Serna, Elena (ARC‐DT) 
<elena.serna@nasa.gov>; PAndes@allenmatkins.com; sallie@google.com; alwan@google.com; Hannah Rollins 
<hrollins@google.com>; alamarca@google.com; Nihal Oztek <noztek@google.com>; Cindy Fong 
<cindyfong@google.com>; Marisela Rocha (rocham@google.com) <rocham@google.com>; Alex Saleh 
<alexsaleh@google.com>; Puneet Moonach <pmoonach@google.com>; John Montgomery‐Brown <jmontgomery‐
brown@ekiconsult.com>; Michelle King <mkking@ekiconsult.com>; Karen Gruebel <kgruebel@ekiconsult.com> 
Subject: Final Hangar 1 Action Memorandum 
 

Lucrina and Phyllis, 

Please find enclosed a Transmittal Letter and Final Hangar 1 Action Memorandum to document NASA Ames’ decision to 
conduct a non‐time‐critical removal action for Hangar 1, Installation Restoration (IR) Site 29, located at the former Naval 
Air Station Moffett Field. 

Please contact me at 650‐604‐1406 or garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov with any questions. 

Garrett Michael Turner, P.E., PMP 

Restoration Program Manager 

Environmental Management Division 

NASA Ames Research Center 

M/S 204-15 

Building N204, Room 102B 

Moffett Field, CA  94035-0001 
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phone:  650-604-1406 | mobile: 650-279-6443 

garrett.michael.turner@nasa.gov 

<<...>> <<...>>  


